
BRUXSAFOL Folien GmbH · Thüringenstraße 2 · 97762 Hammelburg 
Tel. 0 97 32 / 78 73 - 0 · info@bruxsafol.de · www.bruxsafol.de

04
/2

01
8

ST-190

Filmdicke 
	 Film Thickness 190 µ 

Filmaufbau 
	 Film Construction

Polyvinylchlorid (PVC) 
	 Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)

Oberfläche  
	 Surface

Schwarz strukturiert 
	 black structured

Klebertyp  
	 Adhesive

Acrylklebesystem  
	 Acrylic Adhesive

Dehnfestigkeit  
	 Tensile Strength > 13,5 N/mm2

Temperaturbeständigkeit  
	 Temperature Stability -40° C – +90° C

Breite  
	 Width 1,22 m

	


